
Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.04.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 29.04.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 16.04.2022 06:45:24

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.credit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11.Firm has to quote only for the item as per tender specification. If any deviation in technical specification. Beml
reserve the  right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs & Ph.No. for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in
               08153-279555                                          PH-08153-279315

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8720311518 ILLUMINATED PUSH
BUTTON
SWITCH(YELLOW)

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON SWITCH WITH ACTUATOR(1NO+1NC).FLAT BUTTON (yellow colour)22mm
dia Spring return push button flush type.Momentary contact with screw terminalsand with 24v DC LED
IndicaterFLAT BUTTON

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 8720311519 ILLUMINATED PUSH
BUTTON
SWITCH(GREEN)

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON SWITCH WITH ACTUATOR(1NO+1NC).FLAT BUTTON (GREEN colour)22mm
dia Spring return push button flush type.Momentary contact with screw terminalsand with 24v DC  LED
IndicaterFLAT BUTTON

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 8720311516 EMERGENCY STOP
mushroom push button

 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
EMERGENCY STOP mushroom push buttons with Screw terminalsOuter diameter of mushroom 40 mm,Rotate
to unlatch



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 8720311520  LED INDICATER LAMP
RED (230v AC)

 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
22mm dia,Supply voltage:230v AC(LED) with screw terminalsRed colour

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

5 8720311521  LED INDICATER LAMP
RED (24v DC)

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
LED INDICATER LAMPRED22mm diasupply voltage:24v DC with screw terminals

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

6 8720311522 LED INDICATER LAMP
YELLOW (230v AC)

 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
LED INDICATER LAMP YELLOW22mm diaSupply voltage :230v AC with screw terminals

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

7 8720311523 LED INDICATER LAMP
YELLOW (24v DC)

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
LED INDICATER LAMP YELLOWSupply votage: 24v DC22mm dia with screw terminals

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

8 8720311524 LED INDICATER LAMP
GREEN (230v AC)

 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
LED INDICATER LAMP GREENSupply voltage: 230v AC22mm dia, 230v AC with screw terminals

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

9 8720311526 LED INDICATER LAMP
GREEN (24v DC)

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
LED INDICATER LAMP GREENSupply Voltage: 24v DC22mm dia,with screw terminals

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 8720311530 CONTACT MODULES
FOR PUSH
BUTTON(1NO)

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
CONTACT MODULES FOR PUSH BUTTONType of contact : 1 NOwith Screw terminals

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

11 8720311531 CONTACT MODULES
FOR PUSH
BUTTON(1NC)

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
CONTACT MODULES FOR PUSH BUTTON (1NC)"Type of contact : 1 NCwith Screw terminals"

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

12 8720311527  Key-operated
switch(Latching 90°)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
Modular key actuators (with plastic/metalfront ring)Latching 90°, key removal O22mm dia (with holder for contact
block)with screw terminals

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

13 8720311528 Selector switch (Latching
90°)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
Modular Selector Actuators (with plastic/metalfront ring)2 switch positions (O+I), latching 90°22mm Dia.with
screw terminals

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

14 8720311529 3 Position Selector switch
(latching)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
Make : Siemens/Shneider.

Material Specification Text:
3 Position switch (with plastic/metal front ring)(I+O+II), latching 2 x 45°22mm Dia,(with holder for contact block)

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

15 8720311517 ILLUMINATED PUSH
BUTTON SWITCH (RED)

 00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON SWITCH WITH ACTUATOR(1NO+1NC).FLAT BUTTON (RED colour)22mm
dia Spring return push button flush type.Momentary contact with screw terminalsand with 24v DC LED
IndicaterFLAT BUTTON

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019621/PUSH BUTTON
INDICATO
Bid invitation number:6300037412

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %


